

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 09 OF 2019

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA,
REPRESENTED BY ITS PROJECT DIRECTOR

VERSUS

ANIL D. SONJE AND ANOTHER

...

Advocate for Applicant : Mr Deepak S. Manorkar

Advocate for Respondent No 1 : Mr A.B. Kale

AGP for Respondent/State : Mr S.S. Dande

WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 11 OF 2019
WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 10 OF 2019
WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 13 OF 2019
WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 12 OF 2019
WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 8 OF 2019
WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 14 OF 2019
WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 7 OF 2019

CORAM : SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.
DATE : 22nd NOVEMBER, 2022

PER COURT :

Place these appeals for admission on 06.12.2022 in urgent
category.

[SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.]

mta