



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

938 ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 9 OF 2019

National Highways Authority Of India,
Represented By Its Project Director
Versus
Anil D. Sonje And Another

....Appellant
.....Respondent

...

WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 12 OF 2019
WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 14 OF 2019
WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 8 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10143 OF 2019 IN ARBA/12/2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10159 OF 2019 IN ARBA/14/2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10139 OF 2019 IN ARBA/8/2019
WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 10 OF 2019
WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 7 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10138 OF 2019 IN ARBA/7/2019
WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 11 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10142 OF 2019 IN ARBA/11/2019
WITH
ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 13 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10153 OF 2019 IN ARBA/13/2019

...

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.
DATE : JUNE 20, 2025

ORDER:

. Stand over to 11.07.2025, by way of last chance. Further request for adjournment will not be accepted.

**[ROHIT W. JOSHI]
JUDGE**